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Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/1/2019

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS
Starting Height: 1.35m +5cm increments

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fernandina B 12857 Evans, Jalay _______1
Fernandina B 12880 Sellers, Sarah _______2
BollesHolland, Catherine _______3
Bolles 102642 Thompkins, Ashley _______4
Bolles 102641 Bunch, Amaya _______5
Paxon FR1874 Sakae, Yukino _______6
Paxon 111870 Perryman, Dasia _______7
Satellite 121991 Hunsaker, Brooke _______8
Flagler Palm 121011 Wright, Prosperity _______9
Vanguard Oc 122478 Hope, Felicia _______10
Vanguard Oc 112505 Wilkerson, Sierra _______11
Trinity Prep 112378 McGuire, Madison _______12
Satellite 101989 Hays, Izabelle _______13
Bolles  9313 Smith, Cortney _______14
Bolles 11252 Furyk, Caleigh _______15
Episcopal 11774 Ion, Ana _______16
Episcopal 12777 Johnston, Caroline _______17
Episcopal 12761 Carter, Gabi _______18
Trinity Prep 112349 Arney, Cecilia _______19

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS
Starting Height: 1.60m +5cm increments

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Vanguard Oc 112554 Stephens, Branden _______1
Paxon FR1910 Williams, Brian _______2
Vanguard Oc SO2536 Leverett, Christopher _______3
Paxon FR1897 Hart, Alex _______4
Fernandina B 12918 Miller, Camron _______5
Yulee 112631 Terry, Buddy _______6
Fernandina B 12931 Shuman, Evan _______7
Mandarin SR1438 Johnson, Derrick _______8
Flagler Palm 111085 Roumiantsev, Nikkita _______9
Mandarin SO1468 Smith, Jalen _______10
Richmond Hil 111945 Clark, Jordan _______11
Satellite 112068 Weeks, Danyel _______12
Nease FR1720 Ways, Cyrus _______13
Flagler Palm SO1046 Freeman, Marcus _______14
Fletcher SR1131 Autry, Tristen _______15
Bolles 12392 Kirksey, Bryson _______16
Satellite 122050 Persicketti, Thomas _______17
Buchholz 12601 Young, Terrence _______18

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS
Starting Height: 2.30m +15cm increments

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Satellite 102002 Prospero, Chiara _______1
Bolles 11300 Raheja, Anya _______2
Bolles SO225 Connolly, Caldwell _______3
Fernandina B 12882 Slaughter, Katie _______4
Episcopal 10804 Wingert, Sabrina _______5
Branford  9469 Veal, Nathalia _______6
Bolles 11206 Bata, Soraya _______7
Satellite 122003 Prospero, Reece _______8
Richmond Hil 121914 Bobkoskie, Mikayla _______9
Richmond Hil 111918 Duval, Talisha _______10
Bolles 11229 Creed, Alice _______11
Bolles 11252 Furyk, Caleigh _______12
Harvest Comm 101256 Wuerffel, Audrey _______13
Bolles 11306 Roberts, Laine _______14

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS
Starting Height: 3.00m +15cm increments

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Richmond Hil 121968 Starbird, Ethan _______1
Richmond Hil  91948 Day, Jaden _______2
Mandarin 121403 Barclay, Corey _______3
Bolles FR349 Christie, Jacob _______4
Trinity Prep 112442 Qin, David _______5
Stanton 122239 Chown, Tac _______6
Flagler Palm 111023 Bystrov, Maxim _______7
Episcopal 10818 Kohla, Don _______8
Nease 111701 Downs, Logan _______9
Satellite 122031 Haight, Chase _______10
Melbourne Ce 111537 Quiroz, Emilio _______11
Branford 12494 Pepper, CJ _______12
Bolles 11359 Dinsbeer, Aiden _______13
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Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/1/2019

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Satellite 111974 Barkley, Azurea _______1
Vanguard Oc 112452 Bell, Brianna _______2
Bishop Snyde 12147 Moore, Ashley _______3
Stanton 122221 Noel, Jordan _______4
Episcopal  7793 Selmer, Chloe _______5
St Johns Co 112146 Sage, Kendall _______6
Nease 121680 Smith, Demoi _______7
Trinity Prep 112378 McGuire, Madison _______8
Melbourne Ce 101487 Aybar, Yolanda _______9
Episcopal 12777 Johnston, Caroline _______10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bolles FR273 Lenger, Josephine _______1
Bolles  7238 Diebenow, Raleigh _______2
Satellite 101980 Cohen-Pinsky, Brook _______3
Bolles 11206 Bata, Soraya _______4
Bolles  9263 Johns, Chloe _______5
Trinity Prep 122397 Talbert, Cameron _______6
Vanguard Oc 112475 Heard, Mahogany _______7
Paxon 111870 Perryman, Dasia _______8
Bolles 12288 Moorer, Janay _______9
Bolles 12208 Boswell, Lauren-Mari _______10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Atlantic Coa 1269 Miller, Kierra _______1
Bolles SO225 Connolly, Caldwell _______2
North Florid 121796 Marseille, Unique _______3
North Florid 121797 McClarrin, Ashanti _______4
Yulee 122574 Hardwick, Gracie _______5
Fernandina B 12869 Nestel, Taylor _______6
Fernandina B SO878 Sadler, Eden _______7
First Coast SO944 Mitchell, Ashanti _______8
Bolles 10262 Jacob, Rachel _______9
Yulee 102577 Jones, Ziana _______10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Bolles 102642 Thompkins, Ashley _______1
Bolles SR243 Edwards, Ella _______2
BollesHolland, Catherine _______3
Bolles  8237 Diebenow, Atlantic _______4
Bolles 11300 Raheja, Anya _______5
Bolles 11268 Klassen, Christina _______6
Paxon 111862 Grant, Kennedy _______7
Bolles  9313 Smith, Cortney _______8
Bolles 12256 Gray, Delaney _______9

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Buchholz 12601 Young, Terrence _______1
Satellite 122052 Quinn, Timothy _______2
Paxon 121905 Parnell, Kamren _______3
Mandarin 121403 Barclay, Corey _______4
Flagler Palm 12Shorter, Dennis _______5
Bolles 12392 Kirksey, Bryson _______6
Fletcher SR1131 Autry, Tristen _______7
Bishop Snyde 12159 Chance, Jalen _______8

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Satellite 112039 Jones, Samuel _______1
Richmond Hil 121955 Jones, Dekarri _______2
Paxon 111900 James, Andre _______3
Flagler Palm 111074 Morton, Ken'Deric _______4
Vanguard Oc 122518 Clarke, Kimo _______5
Episcopal 12813 DePeri, Nick _______6
Bishop Snyde 12169 Jarrett, Jadon _______7
Richmond Hil 121946 Clark, Matthew _______8

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Trinity Prep 102440 Pinard, Jevon _______1
Bolles FR398 Lorbeer, Jonathan _______2
Fernandina B 11924 Pozetta, Maximillian _______3
Yulee SO2638 Wilson, Kris _______4
Trinity Chri 102342 Williams, Jahron _______5
Mandarin SR1438 Johnson, Derrick _______6
Flagler Palm 121076 Parks, Chalyn _______7
Episcopal 12822 Milne, Dougie _______8

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
North Florid 101819 Simpson, Ramauri _______1
Bolles FR349 Christie, Jacob _______2
Fernandina B 12894 Davis, Logan _______3
First Coast 12951 Garabiles, Jared _______4
First Coast 12957 Kassner, Dalton _______5
Trinity Prep 112417 Crespo, Antonio _______6
North Florid 101802 Brodie, Armani _______7
Vanguard Oc 122519 Cook, Glover _______8
Yulee FR2619 North, Chris _______9
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Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/1/2019

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Yulee 102577 Jones, Ziana _______1
Bolles 12208 Boswell, Lauren-Mari _______2
Bolles  9263 Johns, Chloe _______3
Vanguard Oc 112475 Heard, Mahogany _______4
Flagler Palm 12980 Howard, Dyman _______5
Paxon 111862 Grant, Kennedy _______6
Fernandina B 11856 Dubose, Makayla _______7
Harvest Comm 101256 Wuerffel, Audrey _______8
Trinity Prep 112378 McGuire, Madison _______9
Episcopal 11774 Ion, Ana _______10
Nease 121680 Smith, Demoi _______11
Episcopal 12777 Johnston, Caroline _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Vanguard Oc 102494 Plair, Alajai _______1
Flagler Palm 121008 Walser, Hana _______2
Bolles SO225 Connolly, Caldwell _______3
Bolles  9313 Smith, Cortney _______4
Satellite 111992 Jackson, Taylor _______5
Bolles 11268 Klassen, Christina _______6
Yulee 122574 Hardwick, Gracie _______7
Bolles FR273 Lenger, Josephine _______8
Bolles 10262 Jacob, Rachel _______9
Bolles 11252 Furyk, Caleigh _______10
Paxon 111866 Mote, Kennedy _______11
Bolles 11206 Bata, Soraya _______12
Branford  9459 Granado, Zamaria _______13
Richmond Hil 111925 Holmes, KiKi _______14
Fernandina B 12850 Culley, Karah _______15
Trinity Prep 122397 Talbert, Cameron _______16

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Bolles 11359 Dinsbeer, Aiden _______1
Episcopal 12822 Milne, Dougie _______2
Episcopal 12813 DePeri, Nick _______3
Paxon FR1897 Hart, Alex _______4
Flagler Palm SR1036 Dezius, Woody _______5
Satellite JR2053 Rakovan, Joshua _______6
Branford 12498 Stevens, Dakota _______7
Vanguard Oc 122555 Thompson-Lewis, Jam _______8
Richmond Hil 101944 Clark, Evan _______9
Richmond Hil 121962 Roberts, Malcolm _______10
Mandarin 121403 Barclay, Corey _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Buchholz 12601 Young, Terrence _______1
Fernandina B 12894 Davis, Logan _______2
Bolles FR349 Christie, Jacob _______3
Mandarin SO1468 Smith, Jalen _______4
Fernandina B 11924 Pozetta, Maximillian _______5
Yulee FR2619 North, Chris _______6
Bolles FR398 Lorbeer, Jonathan _______7
Yulee JR2624 Priester, Kobe _______8
Vanguard Oc 122519 Cook, Glover _______9
Flagler Palm SO1047 Gallon, Aaron _______10
Satellite 112056 Steffen, Jaime _______11

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Yulee 102562 Blayney, Rebecca _______1
Stanton 122203 Baxter, Brooklyn _______2
Trinity Chri 112284 Huey, Samantha _______3
Fernandina B 11846 Carr, Jacqueline _______4
Fernandina B 12841 Alvare, Taylor _______5
Flagler Palm 10999 Salami, Adesuwa _______6
Richmond Hil  91921 Fisher, Avery _______7
Trinity Prep 122383 Padron, Victoria _______8
Bolles 12281 McKinney, Kennedy _______9
Yulee 102588 Pedrosa-Negron, Isis _______10
Richmond Hil 121930 Motley, Madison _______11
Mandarin FR1376 Kelly, Damoni _______12
Mandarin 111380 Martinez, Lilianna _______13
Trinity Prep 122364 Eliscu, Elizabeth _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Atlantic Coa JR71 Ross, Victoria _______1
Vanguard Oc SO2496 Preston, Shakira _______2
Atlantic Coa JR64 Jones, Janiya _______3
Bolles 12235 Cywes, Claire _______4
Paxon JR1881 Williams, Nekeda _______5
Bolles FR244 Edwards, Livi _______6
Satellite JR1973 Barberi, Jenna _______7
St Johns Co 102119 Andrawis, Julia _______8
Paxon 101873 Rivers, Hamia _______9
St Johns Co 102121 Burnside, Kaley _______10
Bolles FR295 Perry, Laura _______11
Satellite JR1979 Carter, Lexy _______12
Flagler Palm 11991 Montgomery, Ryan _______13
Vanguard Oc 122457 Brown, Tomevia _______14
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Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/1/2019

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Richmond Hil 121943 Butler, Dederick _______1
Stanton 122244 Heaton, Brevan _______2
Mandarin 111457 Rhoads, Garrett _______3
Buchholz 11552 Christou, Andreas _______4
Richmond Hil 121952 Holt, Lachlan _______5
Yulee 112600 Brown, Malik _______6
Vanguard Oc SR2535 Leslie, Nathan _______7
Bolles 12432 Sheppard, James _______8
Trinity Prep 122431 Lee, Christian _______9
Satellite 122070 Wieand, Jeffrey _______10
Flagler Palm 111066 Kiperberg, Joseph _______11
Bolles 12395 Lageman, Dylan _______12
Flagler Palm 121057 Henshaw, Verneal _______13
Trinity Prep 112408 Barrett, Luke _______14
Bolles 11372 Gainer, Marshall _______15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Episcopal 10817 Jevic, Cooper _______1
St Johns Co 122184 Mosborg, Alex _______2
Bolles 11397 Levin, Samuel _______3
Fernandina B 10915 Loper, Samuel _______4
Trinity Chri 122341 Whittlesey, William _______5
Bolles SO337 Batten, Mac _______6
Buchholz JR597 Verdote, Seth _______7
Bolles JR369 Ferguson, Jack _______8
Bolles JR335 Batten, Elias _______9
Bolles 10362 Duffy, George _______10
Yulee JR2630 Taylor, Zach _______11
Mandarin 101436 Jackson Jr, Karlos _______12
Satellite 112032 Harrell, Bradford _______13
Trinity Chri 112319 Luxenberg, Joshua _______14
Flagler Palm SR1058 Hugee, De'Shaun _______15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
North Florid FR1800 Adams, Derrick _______1
Atlantic Coa SR85 Coffey, Joshua _______2
Atlantic Coa FR101 Ranson, Taelyn _______3
Palatka SO1839 Polite, Darrell’ _______4
Paxon FR1896 Gore, Wani _______5
North Florid SR1811 Johnson, Tamerick _______6
Vanguard Oc 112530 Jones, Andre _______7
Fernandina B 10933 Tanner, Hampton _______8
Palatka SR1840 Robinson, Emmanue _______9
Paxon FR1887 Bridgewater, Tommy _______10
Episcopal JR814 Evanson, Max _______11
Bolles  8391 Kirk, Colin _______12
St Johns Co 122170 Jacob, Cian _______13

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fernandina B 12883 Spence, Caitlin _______1
Vanguard Oc 122457 Brown, Tomevia _______2
Bolles 12235 Cywes, Claire _______3
Yulee 112563 Brown, Makayla _______4
Stanton 122203 Baxter, Brooklyn _______5
Trinity Prep 102361 Dowdy, Clara _______6
Richmond Hil  91921 Fisher, Avery _______7
Episcopal 11774 Ion, Ana _______8
Richmond Hil 121930 Motley, Madison _______9
Mandarin SO1351 Barrs, Marionna _______10
Flagler Palm 121012 Zwolinski, Anisa _______11
Mandarin FR1376 Kelly, Damoni _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Vanguard Oc SO2496 Preston, Shakira _______1
Atlantic Coa FR54 Banks, Ja'Kiyah _______2
Atlantic Coa FR65 Lewis, Hanna _______3
Paxon JR1881 Williams, Nekeda _______4
Satellite FR1977 Bradt, Tonia _______5
St Johns Co 102121 Burnside, Kaley _______6
Bolles FR295 Perry, Laura _______7
St Johns Co 102119 Andrawis, Julia _______8
Trinity Chri 112284 Huey, Samantha _______9
Fernandina B 10859 Fountain, Emily _______10
Paxon 101873 Rivers, Hamia _______11
Bolles FR244 Edwards, Livi _______12
Bolles 12281 McKinney, Kennedy _______13
Trinity Prep 122383 Padron, Victoria _______14
Yulee 112576 Howard, Gatia _______15
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www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bolles 10435 Skinner, Carlton _______1
Bolles 11397 Levin, Samuel _______2
Bolles  8409 Milne, Ford _______3
Bolles 12384 Jubran, Michael _______4
Bolles SO337 Batten, Mac _______5
Richmond Hil 121943 Butler, Dederick _______6
Flagler Palm SR1060 Irogoyen, Tyler _______7
Flagler Palm 111039 Dunn, Tyler _______8
Richmond Hil 121952 Holt, Lachlan _______9
Trinity Prep 112408 Barrett, Luke _______10
Bolles 11372 Gainer, Marshall _______11
Bolles 12395 Lageman, Dylan _______12
Flagler Palm 121077 Paul, Nelson _______13
Satellite 112012 Arnold, Joshua _______14
Trinity Prep 122450 Wilson, Conrad _______15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Palatka SO1839 Polite, Darrell’ _______1
Mandarin 121480 Warren, Christian _______2
Satellite 122034 Heusinkveld, Spense _______3
Vanguard Oc 122523 Edwards, Brian _______4
Buchholz 11552 Christou, Andreas _______5
Trinity Chri 112319 Luxenberg, Joshua _______6
Fernandina B 10933 Tanner, Hampton _______7
Trinity Chri 112340 Warren, Colton _______8
Vanguard Oc SR2535 Leslie, Nathan _______9
Bolles JR369 Ferguson, Jack _______10
Stanton 122244 Heaton, Brevan _______11
Bolles 12432 Sheppard, James _______12
Yulee 112600 Brown, Malik _______13
Palatka SR1840 Robinson, Emmanue _______14
Bolles JR335 Batten, Elias _______15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Paxon FR1896 Gore, Wani _______1
Atlantic Coa SR85 Coffey, Joshua _______2
North Florid  81806 Flowers, Justine _______3
North Florid FR1812 Kelly, Jack _______4
Atlantic Coa FR105 Tran, Antonio _______5
Bolles  8391 Kirk, Colin _______6
St Johns Co 122170 Jacob, Cian _______7
Fernandina B 10915 Loper, Samuel _______8
St Johns Co 122184 Mosborg, Alex _______9
Yulee 122617 Meadows, Thomas _______10
Paxon FR1887 Bridgewater, Tommy _______11
Episcopal JR814 Evanson, Max _______12
Bolles 10362 Duffy, George _______13
Mandarin 101436 Jackson Jr, Karlos _______14
Episcopal 10817 Jevic, Cooper _______15
Buchholz JR597 Verdote, Seth _______16

Event  13   Girls Shot Put Adaptive

Friday 3/1/2019 - 2:00 PM
All marks must measure in METERS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

St Johns Co JR2149 Williams, Nasua _______1
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Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/1/2019

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Event  31   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 1:15 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABuchholz _______1A

1) #510 Drummond, Allison 10 2) #522 Li, Glenna 11
3) #539 Veatch, Taylor 12 4) #532 Rowe, Caitlin 9
5) #524 Loosli, Esther 11 6) #528 Monk, Allison 12

AVanguard Oc _______2A
1) #2480 Kay, Jillian 10 2) #2485 Marshall, Mykenzee 1
3) #2461 Charske, Julia 10 4) #2465 Cruz-Pagan, Mariela 1
5) #2493 Petersen, Emma Kate 6) #2460 Carter, Adrian 10

AYulee _______2B
1) #2561 Bellamy, Shavonne 12 2) #2570 Domingo, Malia 12
3) #2586 Parker, Lydia 12 4) #2567 Daniels, Emily 12

AMandarin _______3A
1) #1395 Wyatt, Alyssa 12 2) #1355 Brown, Mikaela 11
3) #1370 Harland, Katherine 11 4) #1386 Myers, Ajmone 10

AFernandina B _______3B
1) #855 Delfs, Ariana 11 2) #870 Nichol, Amelie 11
3) #889 Wrye, Morgan 12 4) #845 Calder, Sydnee 12
5) #854 Delfs, Alixondra 12 6) #853 DeGrove, Brianna 12

ABolles _______4A
1) #287 Montoya, Maxine 10 2) #233 Csikai, Elizabeth 8
3) #269 Kummings, Helena 11 4) #258 Hastings, Kate 10

CBolles _______4B
1) #205 Bata, Leila 7 2) #217 Candelino, Jillian 8
3) #216 Burgstiner, Suki 7 4) #277 McClure, Elizabeth 6

BBolles _______5A
1) #270 Kunz, Catherine 10 2) #258 Hastings, Kate 10
3) #292 O'Riordan, Maeve 12 4) #261 Holland, Caroline 12

AStanton _______5B
ASatellite _______6A

1) #1994 Lavrador, Julia 10 2) #1987 Groppel, Marie 12
3) #2005 Rukab, Lana 12 4) #1975 Bergman, Xoe 12
5) #1998 Meyers, Caroline 12

ATrinity Chri _______6B
1) #2294 Van Wieren, Nephrete 2) #2282 Gugia, Rogela 7
3) #2271 Boudreau, Riley 11 4) #2269 Bawroski, Megan 7
5) #2285 Jackson, Sarah 11

ARichmond Hil _______7A
1) #1935 Sandoval, Khylaa 9 2) #1919 Elkins, Taylor 12
3) #1916 Dobbins, Lexi 11 4) #1932 Prater-Lockley, Aneci

AAtlantic Coa _______7B
1) #69 Miller, Kierra 12 2) #75 Williams, Madison 10
3) #62 Herndon, Rylee 12 4) #63 Jenkins, Shaniya 10

APaxon _______8A
1) #1871 Perryman, Majani 12 2) #1852 Blake, Brazyl 11
3) #1869 Pelham, Leah 11 4) #1860 Gill, Danielle 12
5) #1880 Wilkerson, Lauren 11 6) #1877 Strickland, Adriel 10
7) #1876 Stanford, Asia 10

Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 1:15 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMandarin _______1A

1) #1477 Trerotola, Julian 12 2) #1410 Chastain, Logan 12
3) #1471 Szczesniak, David 11 4) #1427 Favale, Stephen 12

AAtlantic Coa _______1B
1) #78 Abercrombie, Adrian 12 2) #90 Floyd, Gaige 12
3) #97 Long, Thomas 12 4) #79 Benwick, Brad 12
5) #99 Mont, Gabriel 12 6) #87 Craig, Veron 12

ABuchholz _______2A
1) #549 Bailes, Nathan 12 2) #548 Alexander, Luke 10
3) #596 Tucker, Bailey 11 4) #564 Jaishankar, Kiran 10
5) #558 Fairchild, Max 11

AFernandina B _______2B
1) #893 Clark, Zane 12 2) #895 Dean, Riley 12
3) #930 Salmon, Riley 12 4) #928 Rogers, Wells 12
5) #932 Sorensen, John 12 6) #896 Durr, Steven 10
7) #936 Vanderhoff, John 12

AStanton _______3A
1) #2262 Stanly, John Wright 1 2) #2261 Russell, Chris 10
3) #2243 Hazlett, Gavin 11 4) #2251 Kenne, Sebastian 12
5) #2230 Adamczyk, Ryan 12

ATrinity Chri _______3B
1) #2315 Judd, Colby 11 2) #2316 Judd, Curtis 11
3) #2329 Parson, Michael 11 4) #2335 Scott, Wesley 10
5) #2302 Chapman, Garrett 10

ABolles _______4A
1) #425 Rivera, Chase 12 2) #380 Hicks, Charles 12
3) #378 Hastings, Alex 12 4) #427 Rutkowski, Cole 10
5) #340 Brady, Will 12 6) #389 Khan, Kamren 12

ATrinity Prep _______4B
1) #2412 Carpenter, Nick 12 2) #2406 Ahl, Matthew 12
3) #2436 Miller, Jack 10 4) #2418 Da Vitoria Lobo, Pres

AFlagler Palm _______5A
1) #1052 Gordon, Shawn 12 2) #1042 Farrell, Nathan 11
3) #1056 Healy, August 12 4) #1072 Miley, Jacob 12
5) #1069 Magnell, Wesley 12

APaxon _______5B
1) #1901 Latimer, Andrew 11 2) #1890 Burke, William 12
3) #1883 Barney, Anthony 12 4) #1882 Bame, Kofi 11

AVanguard Oc _______6A
1) #2551 Sampson, Malachi 12 2) #2550 Rodriguez, Gio 12
3) #2509 Benitez-Chaparro, Lew 4) #2556 Travieso, Jordan 10
5) #2542 Moore, Joshua 9

AYulee _______6B
1) #2618 Neil, Robert 10 2) #2608 Hodges, John 12
3) #2599 Aldrich, Kenneth 11 4) #2607 Heidinger, Kieth 12

ARichmond Hil _______7A
1) #1960 Murray, Jalen 12 2) #1966 Saunders, Bryson 11
3) #1971 Zeiger, Leon 11 4) #1942 Bliss, Tommy 9

ASt Johns Co _______7B
1) #2162 Gonzales, David 12 2) #2172 Kailes, Ben 12
3) #2173 Kailes, Jacob 10 4) #2194 Stratton, Matthew 9
5) #2166 Hopkins, Samuel 8

ASatellite _______8A
1) #2062 Thompson, Kobe 12 2) #2025 Dickinson, Luke 11
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Meet Program - Friday

Section   1 of  1   Finals
3) #2018 Burns, Graeme 10 4) #2065 Vanderburg, Caleb 12
5) #2043 Mason, Aidan 12

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vanguard Oc 112452 Bell, Brianna _______1
Bolles 12309 Sanders, Shekinah _______2
Richmond Hil 111927 Martin-Palmer, Tajah _______3
Paxon 111875 Sheppard, Reighan _______4
Nease 121661 Henry, Krysta _______5
St Johns Co 112145 Sage, Courtney _______6
Flagler Palm 11988 McCaskell, Jahlia _______7
Buchholz 12531 Reichenbach, Julianna _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Paxon 111862 Grant, Kennedy _______1
Trinity Prep 122375 Kureya, Valerie _______2
Yulee FR2582 Mumbauer, Resse _______3
Yulee 122561 Bellamy, Shavonne _______4
Richmond Hil 111918 Duval, Talisha _______5
Mandarin 121378 Lucce, Lakayla _______6
Fernandina B FR863 Hansen, Sabrina _______7
Vanguard Oc 122478 Hope, Felicia _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlantic Coa 1075 Williams, Madison _______2
Buchholz 11512 Fragelo, Lena _______3
Fernandina B 12857 Evans, Jalay _______4
Trinity Prep 122350 Avery, Caroline _______5
Mandarin 111393 Ulysse, Veronica _______6
First Coast 12945 Smalley, Shelby _______7

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mandarin 121447 Moorman, Reeve _______1
Branford 12494 Pepper, CJ _______2
Trinity Prep 122448 Watts, Robert _______3
Chiles 10661 Herring, Jalen _______4
Buchholz 11560 Grant, Deylynd _______5
Nease FR1720 Ways, Cyrus _______6
Bolles 12429 Sanders, Christopher _______7
Trinity Chri 122314 Jones, Zarek _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Yulee JR2610 Jaime, Francisco _______1
Bolles 12408 Metzger, Jayson _______2
Richmond Hil 121955 Jones, Dekarri _______3
Yulee 122639 Wilson, Quincy _______4
Trinity Chri 122339 Van Wieren, Jacob _______5
Bolles 12355 Cywes, Alexander _______6
Vanguard Oc JR2522 Eastman, Delon _______7
Satellite FR2044 McCurry, Peyton _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Var
Fernandina B 12916 Mac Nair, Michael _______1
Fernandina B 10903 Graves, Braeden _______2
St Johns Co 102190 Robinson, Luke _______3
Bolles 11359 Dinsbeer, Aiden _______4
Vanguard Oc JR2515 Burton, Christian _______5
St Johns Co 112193 Soffler, Joshua _______6
Mandarin SO1468 Smith, Jalen _______7

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Paxon 121855 Brown, Nadia _______1
Episcopal  9769 Hardwick, Jade _______2
Trinity Prep 112378 McGuire, Madison _______3
Mandarin 121387 Peterson, Terren _______4
Paxon 111851 Berry, Shaniya _______5
Episcopal 12777 Johnston, Caroline _______6
St Johns Co 112146 Sage, Kendall _______7
Buchholz 12541 Wallace, Lanecia _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Fernandina B 12866 Long, Brooke _______1
Mandarin 101385 Mosley, Courtney _______2
Fernandina B 11840 Alexander, Reggina _______3
Flagler Palm 12971 Clayton, Otyana _______4
Flagler Palm 11982 Kaufmann, Susann _______5
Richmond Hil 101924 Gooden, Ereka _______6
Buchholz 11529 Peprah-Asante, Yoland _______7
Trinity Prep 122397 Talbert, Cameron _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
St Johns Co 122150 Williams, Semaj _______1
Satellite 102006 Smith, Mariah _______2
Vanguard Oc 112463 Council, Jaleen _______3
Bolles 12288 Moorer, Janay _______4
Harvest Comm 121254 Langi, Beija _______5
Richmond Hil 111926 Joiner, Alaina _______6
Satellite 111974 Barkley, Azurea _______7
Bolles  7316 Thomas, Milan _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Yulee 122585 Owenby, Eryn _______1
Trinity Chri 112275 Dees, Christine _______2
First Coast 12945 Smalley, Shelby _______3
Bolles  8217 Candelino, Jillian _______4
Harvest Comm 111255 Winter, Sarah _______5
North Florid 121798 Moss, John'niah _______6
Yulee FR2559 Arroyo, Nicole _______7
First Coast SO944 Mitchell, Ashanti _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Vanguard Oc 112468 Donaldson, Arian _______3
Atlantic Coa 1066 Little, Genesis _______4
Atlantic Coa 1257 Campbell, Charity _______5
North Florid 121793 Buck, Kenyette _______6
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Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Paxon 101889 Bryant, Aubrey _______1
Richmond Hil 121946 Clark, Matthew _______2
Middleburg2640 Floyd, Marcus _______3
Fletcher FR1166 Schrock, Jackson _______4
Mandarin 121448 Mosley, Connell _______5
Buchholz 12599 Williams, Michael _______6
Buchholz 10590 Smith, Quandarius _______7
Richmond Hil 101944 Clark, Evan _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
North Florid 121815 Moss, Johntay _______1
Flagler Palm 121093 Thomas, Darrell _______2
Episcopal 12821 McKee, Justin _______3
Flagler Palm 111078 Paul, Wilens _______4
Flagler Palm 121089 Steward, Trent _______5
North Florid 121801 Bass, Alex _______6
Mandarin 111453 Perkins, Jordan _______7
Paxon 121905 Parnell, Kamren _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Bolles 12387 Kennard, Nathaniel _______1
Episcopal 10834 Tremble, CJ _______2
Harvest Comm 111258 Foltz, Hayden _______3
Satellite 112039 Jones, Samuel _______4
Vanguard Oc 122555 Thompson-Lewis, Jam _______5
Trinity Chri 102342 Williams, Jahron _______6
Trinity Prep 112442 Qin, David _______7
Vanguard Oc 122519 Cook, Glover _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
First Coast 12950 Etienne, Hanan _______1
Bolles SO423 Qu, Jack _______2
Trinity Prep 102440 Pinard, Jevon _______3
Trinity Chri 122324 McNair, Christian _______4
Yulee FR2619 North, Chris _______5
Bolles  7350 Coleman, Gabriel _______6
Bolles  8338 Berry, Matthew _______7
St Johns Co 122163 Gouin, Micah _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Atlantic Coa 1298 Melvin, Gabriel _______2
Bolles  8447 Wilson, Kemani _______3
Bolles 11373 Gibbons, Ryan _______4
First Coast 12951 Garabiles, Jared _______5
Satellite 122030 Greenwald, Gunner _______6
Fernandina B FR912 Kunkle, Stephen _______7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
St Johns Co  92180 Mackenzie, Cameron _______3
Fernandina B 12894 Davis, Logan _______4
Eagles View 11751 Crenshaw, Kyle _______5

Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vanguard Oc 122485 Marshall, Mykenzee _______1A
Trinity Prep 102399 Turbyfill, Taitem _______1B
Mandarin 121363 Ernest, Genesis _______1C
Richmond Hil 111929 McGuire, Kayla _______2A
Satellite 101994 Lavrador, Julia _______2B
Bolles 10258 Hastings, Kate _______2C
Chiles 12610 Culley, Emily _______3A
Mandarin 111355 Brown, Mikaela _______3B
Bolles 11264 Josephson, Samantha _______3C
Chiles JR603 Churchill, Alyson _______4A
Bolles 10287 Montoya, Maxine _______4B
Episcopal 11791 Riggs, Elizabeth _______4C
Trinity Prep 112377 McAnally, Audrey _______5A
Fernandina B 12845 Calder, Sydnee _______5B
Bolles 12292 O'Riordan, Maeve _______5C
Chiles 11647 Wilkey, Caitlin _______6A
Creekside 10733 Petrick, Blake _______6B
Richmond Hil 121919 Elkins, Taylor _______6C
Creekside 10715 Iliff, Elizabeth _______7A
Yulee 122586 Parker, Lydia _______7B
Buchholz 10510 Drummond, Allison _______7C
Bolles 11269 Kummings, Helena _______8A
Episcopal 11794 Smith, Caroline _______8B
Bolles 10270 Kunz, Catherine _______8C
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Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Dora C 121625 Pruim, Jackson _______1A
Mandarin 101407 Bradley, Zach _______1B
Stanton 112243 Hazlett, Gavin _______1C
Fernandina B 12932 Sorensen, John _______2A
Bolles 10427 Rutkowski, Cole _______2B
St Cloud 122102 Miranda, Alex _______2C
Lakewood Ran 121335 Reid, Jonathan _______3A
Nease 121704 Harrison, Rheinhardt _______3B
Vanguard Oc 122551 Sampson, Malachi _______3C
Bolles 12425 Rivera, Chase _______4A
Chiles 12679 Phillips, Connor _______4B
Mount Dora C 101606 Curtis, Mitchell _______4C
Stanton 112262 Stanly, John Wright _______4D
Lake Wales 121280 Holden, Michael _______5A
Melbourne Ce 111527 Lestrange, Brendan _______5B
Richmond Hil 111971 Zeiger, Leon _______5C
Vanguard Oc 112509 Benitez-Chaparro, Le _______6A
Lake Wales SO1293 Tellis, Ladarius _______6B
Buchholz 10564 Jaishankar, Kiran _______6C
Flagler Palm 121072 Miley, Jacob _______7A
Bolles 12340 Brady, Will _______7B
Richmond Hil 121963 Rushing, Kyle _______7C
St Johns Co 122172 Kailes, Ben _______8A
Trinity Prep 122449 Wilhelm, Christopher _______8B
Satellite 122062 Thompson, Kobe _______8C

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AStanton _______1

1) #2211 Gould, Vanessa 12 2) #2216 Jouhaud, Emilie 10
3) #2213 Hunter, Sheyena 11 4) #2221 Noel, Jordan 12

ARichmond Hil _______2
1) #1918 Duval, Talisha 11 2) #1927 Martin-Palmer, Tajah 
3) #1924 Gooden, Ereka 10 4) #1926 Joiner, Alaina 11

ABuchholz _______3
1) #509 DelRey, Soraya 11 2) #538 Van, Ellenia 11
3) #541 Wallace, Lanecia 12 4) #529 Peprah-Asante, Yolanda

AFlagler Palm _______4
1) #980 Howard, Dyman 12 2) #982 Kaufmann, Susann 11
3) #1005 Tallaksen, Tara 12 4) #971 Clayton, Otyana 12

AMandarin _______5
1) #1393 Ulysse, Veronica 11 2) #1378 Lucce, Lakayla 12
3) #1357 Bryant, Inala 12 4) #1387 Peterson, Terren 12
5) #1385 Mosley, Courtney 10

APaxon _______6
1) #1855 Brown, Nadia 12 2) #1875 Sheppard, Reighan 11
3) #1876 Stanford, Asia 10 4) #1851 Berry, Shaniya 11

ABolles _______7
1) #288 Moorer, Janay 12 2) #309 Sanders, Shekinah 12
3) #325 Witt, Abigail 11 4) #282 Metzger, Alexis 12
5) #241 Duffy, Rebecca 12 6) #200 Aldana, Carissa 10

AVanguard Oc _______8
1) #2452 Bell, Brianna 11 2) #2463 Council, Jaleen 11
3) #2468 Donaldson, Arian 11 4) #2475 Heard, Mahogany 11
5) #2506 Williams, Zaniyah 12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
AAtlantic Coa _______2

1) #57 Campbell, Charity 12 2) #66 Little, Genesis 10
3) #61 Garcia, Alanan 10 4) #59 Ford, Markeyia 12
5) #63 Jenkins, Shaniya 10 6) #56 Braxton, Ayanna 12
7) #58 Florence, Jaelynn 12 8) #69 Miller, Kierra 12

AFernandina B _______3
1) #856 Dubose, Makayla 11 2) #875 Richo, Abria 12
3) #882 Slaughter, Katie 12 4) #840 Alexander, Reggina 11
5) #866 Long, Brooke 12 6) #857 Evans, Jalay 12

AHarvest Comm _______4
1) #1255 Winter, Sarah 11 2) #1252 Brooks, Josie 12
3) #1254 Langi, Beija 12 4) #1256 Wuerffel, Audrey 10

ASatellite _______5
1) #1974 Barkley, Azurea 11 2) #1992 Jackson, Taylor 11
3) #2006 Smith, Mariah 10 4) #1980 Cohen-Pinsky, Brooke

AFirst Coast _______6
1) #947 Wilkerson, Haley 12 2) #941 Harris, Aya 12
3) #943 Mitchel, Ashanti 12 4) #945 Smalley, Shelby 12
5) #940 Barkley, Angel 12

ANorth Florid _______7
1) #1798 Moss, John'niah 12 2) #1796 Marseille, Unique 12
3) #1795 Edmund, Miriah 12 4) #1793 Buck, Kenyette 12
5) #1797 McClarrin, Ashanti 12 6) #1794 Davis, Jayla 12

Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANorth Florid _______1

1) #1805 Flaggs, Terry 12 2) #1801 Bass, Alex 12
3) #1815 Moss, Johntay 12 4) #1821 Stamper, JaCorey 12

AVanguard Oc _______2
1) #2510 Bennett, Chamarin 12 2) #2514 Brown, Derrick 12
3) #2518 Clarke, Kimo 12 4) #2519 Cook, Glover 12
5) #2555 Thompson-Lewis, Jam

AMandarin _______3
1) #1453 Perkins, Jordan 11 2) #1408 Brown, Brian 12
3) #1416 Davis, Ellis 12 4) #1448 Mosley, Connell 12

ARichmond Hil _______4
1) #1946 Clark, Matthew 12 2) #1965 Sampson, Ja'Notrisse 
3) #1944 Clark, Evan 10 4) #1945 Clark, Jordan 11

AFlagler Palm _______5
1) #1089 Steward, Trent 12 2) #1094 Thomas, Teddrick 12
3) #1078 Paul, Wilens 11 4) #1062 Jenkins, Tyquarious 1
5) #1076 Parks, Chalyn 12

ABuchholz _______6
1) #562 Holmes, Samuel 12 2) #590 Smith, Quandarius 10
3) #561 Hines, T.J. 12 4) #599 Williams, Michael 12

APalatka _______7
1) #1843 Smith, Sam 12 2) #1850 Williams, Trayvon 12
3) #1841 Russell, Keshawn 12 4) #1842 Sessions, Jaylan 12
5) #1838 Newman, Hayden 12

ATrinity Chri _______8
1) #2327 Norton, Runye 12 2) #2324 McNair, Christian 12
3) #2318 Luxenberg, Joseph 11 4) #2342 Williams, Jahron 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AAtlantic Coa _______2

1) #82 Bryant, Patrick 12 2) #86 Colby-Hill, James 12
3) #89 Davis, Michael 12 4) #93 Guerrier, Emmanuel 12
5) #94 Guerrier, Kenny 12 6) #98 Melvin, Gabriel 12
7) #100 Paige, Jacqui 12 8) #95 Hedgemon, Kai 12

ASatellite _______3
1) #2023 Cruz, Pedro 12 2) #2039 Jones, Samuel 11
3) #2052 Quinn, Timothy 12 4) #2030 Greenwald, Gunner 12

ABolles _______4
1) #392 Kirksey, Bryson 12 2) #359 Dinsbeer, Aiden 11
3) #436 Sogbesan, Kenny 12 4) #448 Xu, Yuetong 12
5) #387 Kennard, Nathaniel 12

AFernandina B _______5
1) #925 Pulwicz, Eric 12 2) #916 Mac Nair, Michael 12
3) #891 Bille, Keegan 12 4) #938 Whitehurst, Latrell 10
5) #894 Davis, Logan 12 6) #918 Miller, Camron 12

AFirst Coast _______6
1) #954 Jackson, Orlando 12 2) #957 Kassner, Dalton 12
3) #951 Garabiles, Jared 12 4) #950 Etienne, Hanan 12
5) #955 Jean-Francois, Daniel 1 6) #956 Jean-Francois, Felipe 1
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Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Fletcher 101106 Ervin, Emily _______1
Flagler Palm 12970 Clayton, Oriyah _______2
Mandarin 111393 Ulysse, Veronica _______3
Trinity Chri JR2272 Bozeman, Germanie _______4
Mandarin 121387 Peterson, Terren _______5
Paxon 121871 Perryman, Majani _______6
Paxon 101877 Strickland, Adriel _______7
Bolles 12241 Duffy, Rebecca _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Flagler Palm 10963 Bass, Taneria _______1
Trinity Prep 122379 Miller, Hannah _______2
Bolles 12282 Metzger, Alexis _______3
St Johns Co  82130 Johnson, Ava _______4
Episcopal 12767 Gardner, Parklyn _______5
Vanguard Oc 102494 Plair, Alajai _______6
Branford  9459 Granado, Zamaria _______7
Richmond Hil 111925 Holmes, KiKi _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
St Johns Co  82135 Moody, Juliet _______1
Episcopal 12782 McEvoy, Harper _______2
Bolles 10200 Aldana, Carissa _______3
Bolles 10305 Rivera, Layne _______4
Fernandina B 12866 Long, Brooke _______5
Buchholz 10511 Figureroa, Gabriella _______6
Richmond Hil  91935 Sandoval, Khylaa _______7
Satellite 121991 Hunsaker, Brooke _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Trinity Prep 122376 Maher, Ivie _______1
Yulee 122570 Domingo, Malia _______2
Bolles  8217 Candelino, Jillian _______3
Satellite 122004 Pruett, Emma _______4
Buchholz 10543 Williams, Xaniah _______5
Harvest Comm 121252 Brooks, Josie _______6
North Florid 121796 Marseille, Unique _______7
Yulee FR2581 McGuinnes, Keira _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Fernandina B 12850 Culley, Karah _______2
First Coast JR948 Williams, Brianna _______3
North Florid 121795 Edmund, Miriah _______4
First Coast 12941 Harris, Aya _______5
Atlantic Coa 1063 Jenkins, Shaniya _______6

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Richmond Hil  91969 Taylor, Jasai _______1
Flagler Palm 101061 Jeffers, Morris _______2
St Johns Co 122167 Isley, Jett _______3
Flagler Palm 121072 Miley, Jacob _______4
Buchholz 12567 Keys, Sage _______5
Fletcher SO1136 Canady, Jadon _______6
Richmond Hil 121968 Starbird, Ethan _______7
St Johns Co 122182 McDaniels, Corey _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Vanguard Oc 122544 Nubin, Jaywaun _______1
Branford 12498 Stevens, Dakota _______2
Mandarin 101486 Woodcock, Joshua _______3
Trinity Prep 122447 Ward, Jonathan _______4
Mandarin 121461 Robinson, Daquez _______5
Buchholz 12587 Richards, Gregory _______6
Paxon 121885 Bell, Zachary _______7
Nease SO1719 Vega, James _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Yulee 122607 Heidinger, Kieth _______1
North Florid 121813 Ketter, JaQuez _______2
Satellite 102018 Burns, Graeme _______3
Vanguard Oc 122524 Edwards, Montre'ye _______4
Bolles 12436 Sogbesan, Kenny _______5
Episcopal 12829 Reed, Kirk _______6
Episcopal 11808 Brunell, Luke _______7
Yulee 102618 Neil, Robert _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Trinity Chri 112297 Amde, Theodros _______1
Harvest Comm  91266 Winter, Christian _______2
Bolles SO423 Qu, Jack _______3
Bolles 12387 Kennard, Nathaniel _______4
Trinity Prep 122427 Hill, Kenneth _______5
Bolles  7350 Coleman, Gabriel _______6
Bolles  8360 Downer, Donald _______7
First Coast 12950 Etienne, Hanan _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
First Coast FR952 Garcia, Isaiah _______1
Fernandina B 12898 Fortenberry, Mason _______2
Trinity Chri 112330 Peterkin, Davion _______3
Fernandina B 10929 Rowe, Blake _______4
North Florid 121822 Taylor, Rodarion _______5
Harvest Comm FR1257 Elder, Chad _______6
Satellite FR2027 Ehiemua, Kamal _______7
Eagles View 11753 Haynes, Marcus _______8
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Section   6 of  6   Finals
Atlantic Coa 1280 Benwick, Zachary _______3
Nease 111695 Bradshaw, Joe _______4
Paxon 121883 Barney, Anthony _______5
Atlantic Coa 1286 Colby-Hill, James _______6

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Flagler Palm 11988 McCaskell, Jahlia _______1
Paxon 101876 Stanford, Asia _______2
Richmond Hil 111927 Martin-Palmer, Tajah _______3
St Johns Co 112145 Sage, Courtney _______4
Bolles 12309 Sanders, Shekinah _______5
Nease 121661 Henry, Krysta _______6
Flagler Palm 12971 Clayton, Otyana _______7
Paxon FR1879 Wade, Serenity _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Harvest Comm 111255 Winter, Sarah _______1
Branford  9469 Veal, Nathalia _______2
Richmond Hil  91913 Acosta, Aaliyah _______3
Paxon 111866 Mote, Kennedy _______4
Episcopal  9776 Johnston, Brooke _______5
Buchholz 12531 Reichenbach, Julianna _______6
Vanguard Oc 112452 Bell, Brianna _______7
Bolles FR273 Lenger, Josephine _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Yulee 122561 Bellamy, Shavonne _______1
Yulee FR2582 Mumbauer, Resse _______2
Episcopal 11774 Ion, Ana _______3
Bolles  9263 Johns, Chloe _______4
Bolles  9313 Smith, Cortney _______5
Trinity Prep 122350 Avery, Caroline _______6
Trinity Prep 122355 Canal, Madeline _______7
Fernandina B 12857 Evans, Jalay _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Vanguard Oc FR2507 Wohler, Nicole _______3
Atlantic Coa 1075 Williams, Madison _______4
Fernandina B FR863 Hansen, Sabrina _______5

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Trinity Prep 122448 Watts, Robert _______1
Nease FR1720 Ways, Cyrus _______2
Paxon 101889 Bryant, Aubrey _______3
Flagler Palm 111074 Morton, Ken'Deric _______4
Flagler Palm 121034 Dahlberg, John _______5
Bolles 12429 Sanders, Christopher _______6
Fernandina B 12931 Shuman, Evan _______7
Richmond Hil 121967 Sparks, Marquis _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Var
Bolles 12408 Metzger, Jayson _______1
Mandarin SO1439 Johnson, Diondre _______2
Branford 12494 Pepper, CJ _______3
Trinity Chri 122339 Van Wieren, Jacob _______4
Richmond Hil 121955 Jones, Dekarri _______5
Yulee 122639 Wilson, Quincy _______6
Bolles 12355 Cywes, Alexander _______7
Satellite SO2051 Quigley, Caleb _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Vanguard Oc JR2520 Downs, Jonathan _______1
Yulee JR2610 Jaime, Francisco _______2
St Johns Co 102190 Robinson, Luke _______3
Buchholz 11560 Grant, Deylynd _______4
Trinity Chri 122314 Jones, Zarek _______5
Satellite 102020 Colby, Daniel _______6
Vanguard Oc JR2522 Eastman, Delon _______7
St Johns Co 112193 Soffler, Joshua _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mandarin SO1468 Smith, Jalen _______3
Fernandina B 12936 Vanderhoff, John _______4
Eagles View 11754 McDermitt, Logan _______5
Eagles View 11751 Crenshaw, Kyle _______6

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Johns Co  82135 Moody, Juliet _______1A
Richmond Hil 121932 Prater-Lockley, Anec _______1B
Trinity Prep 102386 Pisello, Alaina _______2A
Mount Dora C 121570 Hall, Brianna _______2B
Stanton 112228 Stelly, Sydney _______3A
Bolles 11269 Kummings, Helena _______3B
Chiles 12633 Miller, Olivia _______4A
Creekside 11707 Graser, Megan _______4B
Mandarin 101386 Myers, Ajmone _______5A
Bolles 11325 Witt, Abigail _______5B
Richmond Hil 111923 Gholar, Kayla _______6A
Paxon 121860 Gill, Danielle _______6B
New Smyrna B 101744 Schlageter, Emma _______7A
Vanguard Oc 102480 Kay, Jillian _______7B
Episcopal 12800 Thompson, Tanner _______8A
Mandarin 111370 Harland, Katherine _______8B
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
Vanguard Oc 102461 Charske, Julia _______1A
Bolles  9307 Ropp, Hadley _______1B
Bolles 10258 Hastings, Kate _______2A
Bolles 12232 Csikai, Anna _______2B
Stanton 122204 Calhoun, Sally _______3A
Buchholz 12539 Veatch, Taylor _______3B
Bolles 10270 Kunz, Catherine _______4A
Episcopal  7758 Atcherson, Nia _______4B
Fletcher 101113 O'Donnell, Rhiannon _______5A
Trinity Prep 102399 Turbyfill, Taitem _______5B
Paxon 111852 Blake, Brazyl _______6A
Flagler Palm  91010 Williams, Jada _______6B
Buchholz 10510 Drummond, Allison _______7A
Bolles 10279 McGrath, Kristen _______7B
Fletcher 121105 Dreibelbis, Donya _______8A

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Vanguard Oc 102556 Travieso, Jordan _______1A
Flagler Palm 111042 Farrell, Nathan _______2A
Mandarin 111432 Guillaume, Jacques _______3A
St Cloud 122102 Miranda, Alex _______3B
Lakewood Ran 121335 Reid, Jonathan _______4A
Mount Dora C 101606 Curtis, Mitchell _______4B
Bolles 12425 Rivera, Chase _______5A
Richmond Hil 111966 Saunders, Bryson _______5B
Vanguard Oc 122550 Rodriguez, Gio _______6A
Flagler Palm 121056 Healy, August _______6B
Flagler Palm 121052 Gordon, Shawn _______7A
Trinity Prep 112433 Manning, David _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lake Wales  91287 Morales, Landon _______1A
Lake Wales 101295 Torres Colon, Joesem _______2A
Bolles 10427 Rutkowski, Cole _______3A
St Johns Co 122172 Kailes, Ben _______3B
Buchholz 12549 Bailes, Nathan _______4A
Paxon 111901 Latimer, Andrew _______4B
Beaches Chap 12115 Prestia, Noah _______5A
Richmond Hil 121963 Rushing, Kyle _______5B
Bolles 12340 Brady, Will _______6A
Paxon 111882 Bame, Kofi _______6B
Lake Wales 111296 Torres Colon, Joey _______7A
Stanton 102261 Russell, Chris _______8A

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Flagler Palm 12984 Landry, Brielle _______1
Buchholz 12541 Wallace, Lanecia _______2
Episcopal  9769 Hardwick, Jade _______3
Trinity Chri JR2272 Bozeman, Germanie _______4
Vanguard Oc 102494 Plair, Alajai _______5
Flagler Palm 11982 Kaufmann, Susann _______6
Richmond Hil 111918 Duval, Talisha _______7
Bolles 12288 Moorer, Janay _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Richmond Hil 101924 Gooden, Ereka _______1
Paxon 111870 Perryman, Dasia _______2
Bolles 12241 Duffy, Rebecca _______3
Mandarin 101385 Mosley, Courtney _______4
Fernandina B 11840 Alexander, Reggina _______5
Mandarin 121357 Bryant, Inala _______6
Trinity Prep 122379 Miller, Hannah _______7
Bolles 10200 Aldana, Carissa _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
North Florid 121795 Edmund, Miriah _______1
North Florid 121793 Buck, Kenyette _______2
Harvest Comm 121254 Langi, Beija _______3
Episcopal 12761 Carter, Gabi _______4
St Johns Co 112146 Sage, Kendall _______5
Buchholz 11529 Peprah-Asante, Yoland _______6
Trinity Prep 122397 Talbert, Cameron _______7
St Johns Co 122150 Williams, Semaj _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
First Coast 12947 Wilkerson, Haley _______1
Satellite 111999 Nelson, Shardai _______2
Satellite 111988 Hartman, Sofia _______3
Yulee 122570 Domingo, Malia _______4
Yulee 122585 Owenby, Eryn _______5
Trinity Chri 112275 Dees, Christine _______6
Fernandina B 12875 Richo, Abria _______7
Paxon 111851 Berry, Shaniya _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
First Coast 12940 Barkley, Angel _______3
Atlantic Coa 1061 Garcia, Alanan _______4
Atlantic Coa 1257 Campbell, Charity _______5
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Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Mandarin 111453 Perkins, Jordan _______1
Flagler Palm 101061 Jeffers, Morris _______2
Flagler Palm 121093 Thomas, Darrell _______3
Middleburg2640 Floyd, Marcus _______4
Richmond Hil 121946 Clark, Matthew _______5
Mandarin 121448 Mosley, Connell _______6
Episcopal 12821 McKee, Justin _______7
St Johns Co 122182 McDaniels, Corey _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
St Johns Co 122167 Isley, Jett _______1
Vanguard Oc 122524 Edwards, Montre'ye _______2
Richmond Hil 111945 Clark, Jordan _______3
Buchholz 12567 Keys, Sage _______4
Buchholz 12599 Williams, Michael _______5
Nease 111695 Bradshaw, Joe _______6
Harvest Comm 111258 Foltz, Hayden _______7
Flagler Palm 111062 Jenkins, Tyquarious _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Bolles 12387 Kennard, Nathaniel _______1
Bolles 12436 Sogbesan, Kenny _______2
North Florid 121815 Moss, Johntay _______3
Fletcher SO1136 Canady, Jadon _______4
Fletcher FR1166 Schrock, Jackson _______5
Trinity Prep 122447 Ward, Jonathan _______6
Paxon 121885 Bell, Zachary _______7
Nease SO1719 Vega, James _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Yulee FR2619 North, Chris _______1
Yulee 122622 Perkins, Nyle _______2
Fernandina B 10938 Whitehurst, Latrell _______3
Episcopal 10834 Tremble, CJ _______4
Fernandina B 12925 Pulwicz, Eric _______5
Trinity Chri 102342 Williams, Jahron _______6
Trinity Chri 122324 McNair, Christian _______7
Satellite JR2072 Zelaya, Logan _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
First Coast 12957 Kassner, Dalton _______1
Bolles  8447 Wilson, Kemani _______2
Satellite 112063 Tomlin, Drew _______3
Trinity Prep 102440 Pinard, Jevon _______4
Bolles  7350 Coleman, Gabriel _______5
Bolles SO423 Qu, Jack _______6
Bolles 11373 Gibbons, Ryan _______7
Bolles  8338 Berry, Matthew _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsit
North Florid 121801 Bass, Alex _______1
Vanguard Oc 122518 Clarke, Kimo _______2
Atlantic Coa 1298 Melvin, Gabriel _______3
Bolles  8360 Downer, Donald _______4
First Coast FR952 Garcia, Isaiah _______5
Atlantic Coa 1286 Colby-Hill, James _______6
First Coast  8959 Murray, Danny _______7
First Coast 12954 Jackson, Orlando _______8

Event  39   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trinity Prep 112348 Albright, Lucy _______1A
Trinity Prep 112353 Blumenfeld, Sofia _______1B
Satellite 121987 Groppel, Marie _______2A
Vanguard Oc 102493 Petersen, Emma Kate _______2B
Bolles 10287 Montoya, Maxine _______3A
Vanguard Oc 122485 Marshall, Mykenzee _______3B
Mandarin 111374 Joyner, Tifany _______3C
Nease 101655 Etique, Naila _______4A
Satellite 122005 Rukab, Lana _______4B
Yulee 122586 Parker, Lydia _______4C
Bolles  8233 Csikai, Elizabeth _______5A
Mandarin 121395 Wyatt, Alyssa _______5B
Bolles 12261 Holland, Caroline _______5C
Fernandina B 12845 Calder, Sydnee _______6A
Fletcher FR1100 Barquilla, Viola _______6B
Chiles SR639 Schrobilgen, Abby _______7A
Fletcher 121115 Overby, Laurel _______7B
Bolles  8283 Mickler, Ella _______8A
Bolles 11264 Josephson, Samantha _______8B
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Event  40   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bolles SR370 Foltz, Ben _______1A
Mount Dora C 121625 Pruim, Jackson _______1B
Satellite 102046 Montague, Gabriel _______1C
Fernandina B 10896 Durr, Steven _______1D
Lakewood Ran 121335 Reid, Jonathan _______2A
Chiles 12675 Milford, Clayburn _______2B
Fernandina B 12932 Sorensen, John _______2C
Nease 101690 Ball, Bradley _______2D
Armwood 1145 Turner, Jake _______3A
Trinity Prep 122449 Wilhelm, Christopher _______3B
Bolles 12378 Hastings, Alex _______3C
Satellite 112013 Basford, Nathaniel _______3D
Bolles 12380 Hicks, Charles _______4A
Richmond Hil 121960 Murray, Jalen _______4B
Mandarin 111400 Adams, Michael _______4C
Buchholz 12579 Monk, Cade _______4D
Mount Dora C 121605 Curtis, Gabriel _______5A
Gulf Coast 121208 Kamen, Nickolas _______5B
Bolles 12389 Khan, Kamren _______5C
St Cloud 112094 Hernandez, John-Ant _______5D
Lake Wales 111272 Denton, Anderson _______6A
Satellite SO2058 Stern, Josh _______6B
Stanton 122251 Kenne, Sebastian _______6C
New Smyrna B 101758 Cooney, Griffin _______6D
New Smyrna B 121781 O'Gorman, Aidan _______7A
Lake Wales 101297 Updike, Kevin _______7B
Mandarin 111434 Heeg, Cole _______7C
Richmond Hil 101959 Mitchell, Josh _______7D
St Cloud 112082 Cloud, Zach _______8A
Satellite FR2071 Wilson, Justin _______8B
Vanguard Oc 112509 Benitez-Chaparro, Le _______8C
St Johns Co  92194 Stratton, Matthew _______8D

Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AAtlantic Coa _______1

1) #59 Ford, Markeyia 12 2) #63 Jenkins, Shaniya 10
3) #57 Campbell, Charity 12 4) #58 Florence, Jaelynn 12
5) #76 Winkler, Lynn 12 6) #69 Miller, Kierra 12
7) #56 Braxton, Ayanna 12 8) #60 Friday, Rhylee 10

ATrinity Prep _______2
1) #2379 Miller, Hannah 12 2) #2348 Albright, Lucy 11
3) #2386 Pisello, Alaina 10 4) #2377 McAnally, Audrey 11

ASt Johns Co _______3
1) #2146 Sage, Kendall 11 2) #2135 Moody, Juliet 8
3) #2145 Sage, Courtney 11 4) #2130 Johnson, Ava 8
5) #2123 Conde, Sofia 7 6) #2150 Williams, Semaj 12

AEpiscopal _______4
1) #776 Johnston, Brooke 9 2) #806 Zubero, Lily 8
3) #800 Thompson, Tanner 12 4) #767 Gardner, Parklyn 12
5) #782 McEvoy, Harper 12 6) #758 Atcherson, Nia 7

ABuchholz _______5
1) #511 Figureroa, Gabriella 10 2) #543 Williams, Xaniah 10
3) #541 Wallace, Lanecia 12 4) #539 Veatch, Taylor 12

AStanton _______6
1) #2211 Gould, Vanessa 12 2) #2216 Jouhaud, Emilie 10
3) #2224 Richmond, Alex 12 4) #2213 Hunter, Sheyena 11
5) #2221 Noel, Jordan 12

AFernandina B _______7
1) #889 Wrye, Morgan 12 2) #866 Long, Brooke 12
3) #844 Bayot, Peyton 12 4) #850 Culley, Karah 12
5) #845 Calder, Sydnee 12 6) #857 Evans, Jalay 12

AYulee _______8
1) #2561 Bellamy, Shavonne 12 2) #2586 Parker, Lydia 12
3) #2570 Domingo, Malia 12 4) #2585 Owenby, Eryn 12



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:48 AM  2/27/2019  Page 16
Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/1/2019

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AFlagler Palm _______1

1) #988 McCaskell, Jahlia 11 2) #963 Bass, Taneria 10
3) #970 Clayton, Oriyah 12 4) #971 Clayton, Otyana 12
5) #984 Landry, Brielle 12

AVanguard Oc _______2
1) #2506 Williams, Zaniyah 12 2) #2461 Charske, Julia 10
3) #2480 Kay, Jillian 10 4) #2494 Plair, Alajai 10
5) #2459 Buchanan, Jaliyah 12

AMandarin _______3
1) #1393 Ulysse, Veronica 11 2) #1360 Clerge, Kellie 12
3) #1387 Peterson, Terren 12 4) #1386 Myers, Ajmone 10
5) #1355 Brown, Mikaela 11 6) #1370 Harland, Katherine 11

APaxon _______4
1) #1877 Strickland, Adriel 10 2) #1871 Perryman, Majani 12
3) #1852 Blake, Brazyl 11 4) #1860 Gill, Danielle 12
5) #1851 Berry, Shaniya 11 6) #1870 Perryman, Dasia 11
7) #1876 Stanford, Asia 10

ARichmond Hil _______5
1) #1923 Gholar, Kayla 11 2) #1925 Holmes, KiKi 11
3) #1932 Prater-Lockley, Aneci 4) #1929 McGuire, Kayla 11

ABolles _______6
1) #241 Duffy, Rebecca 12 2) #282 Metzger, Alexis 12
3) #309 Sanders, Shekinah 12 4) #325 Witt, Abigail 11
5) #200 Aldana, Carissa 10

BBolles _______7
1) #232 Csikai, Anna 12 2) #325 Witt, Abigail 11
3) #270 Kunz, Catherine 10 4) #258 Hastings, Kate 10
5) #287 Montoya, Maxine 10

ASatellite _______8
1) #1991 Hunsaker, Brooke 12 2) #2004 Pruett, Emma 12
3) #1983 Fortmayer, Aubrey 12 4) #1994 Lavrador, Julia 10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ANorth Florid _______4

1) #1798 Moss, John'niah 12 2) #1799 Vega, Hailee 12
3) #1795 Edmund, Miriah 12 4) #1796 Marseille, Unique 12
5) #1793 Buck, Kenyette 12 6) #1794 Davis, Jayla 12
7) #1797 McClarrin, Ashanti 12

Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 3/1/2019 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AAtlantic Coa _______1

1) #79 Benwick, Brad 12 2) #80 Benwick, Zachary 12
3) #86 Colby-Hill, James 12 4) #88 Daniel, Cameron 12
5) #94 Guerrier, Kenny 12 6) #104 Smith, Jordan 12
7) #82 Bryant, Patrick 12

AEpiscopal _______2
1) #808 Brunell, Luke 11 2) #822 Milne, Dougie 12
3) #821 McKee, Justin 12 4) #834 Tremble, CJ 10
5) #829 Reed, Kirk 12 6) #833 Stamper, Andre 10

AStanton _______3
1) #2261 Russell, Chris 10 2) Bowen, Jordan 12
3) #2245 Henry, Hunter 12 4) #2237 Brown, Nicholi 12
5) #2265 White, Manasseh 9

ATrinity Prep _______4
1) #2447 Ward, Jonathan 12 2) #2448 Watts, Robert 12
3) #2410 Bigney, Justin 11 4) #2406 Ahl, Matthew 12
5) #2427 Hill, Kenneth 12

APalatka _______5
1) #1841 Russell, Keshawn 12 2) #1842 Sessions, Jaylan 12
3) #1838 Newman, Hayden 12 4) #1843 Smith, Sam 12
5) #1850 Williams, Trayvon 12

AVanguard Oc _______6
1) #2524 Edwards, Montre'ye 1 2) #2544 Nubin, Jaywaun 12
3) #2556 Travieso, Jordan 10 4) #2550 Rodriguez, Gio 12
5) #2510 Bennett, Chamarin 12

AFernandina B _______7
1) #931 Shuman, Evan 12 2) #894 Davis, Logan 12
3) #903 Graves, Braeden 10 4) #936 Vanderhoff, John 12
5) #893 Clark, Zane 12 6) #929 Rowe, Blake 10
7) #898 Fortenberry, Mason 12 8) #891 Bille, Keegan 12

ATrinity Chri _______8
1) #2314 Jones, Zarek 12 2) #2318 Luxenberg, Joseph 11
3) #2297 Amde, Theodros 11 4) #2339 Van Wieren, Jacob 12
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Section   2 of  3   Finals
BFlagler Palm _______1
ABuchholz _______2

1) #549 Bailes, Nathan 12 2) #587 Richards, Gregory 12
3) #555 Daniels, Deandre 12 4) #567 Keys, Sage 12

ARichmond Hil _______3
1) #1968 Starbird, Ethan 12 2) #1969 Taylor, Jasai 9
3) #1966 Saunders, Bryson 11 4) #1967 Sparks, Marquis 12

AFlagler Palm _______4
1) #1061 Jeffers, Morris 10 2) #1056 Healy, August 12
3) #1034 Dahlberg, John 12 4) #1074 Morton, Ken'Deric 11
5) #1028 Clark, Ryan 11 6) #1064 Jones, Bryan 10
7) #1069 Magnell, Wesley 12 8) #1044 Flint, Matthew 10

ANorth Florid _______5
1) #1822 Taylor, Rodarion 12 2) #1820 Smith, Keshawn 12
3) #1804 Dowdell, Taris 12 4) #1813 Ketter, JaQuez 12
5) #1802 Brodie, Armani 10 6) #1807 Harris, Veelique 12
7) #1809 Harvey, JaCquez 12 8) #1818 Sharp-Mincey, Reno 1

AMandarin _______6
1) #1461 Robinson, Daquez 12 2) #1486 Woodcock, Joshua 10
3) #1448 Mosley, Connell 12 4) #1432 Guillaume, Jacques 11

APaxon _______7
1) #1885 Bell, Zachary 12 2) #1889 Bryant, Aubrey 10
3) #1883 Barney, Anthony 12 4) #1882 Bame, Kofi 11
5) #1900 James, Andre 11 6) #1901 Latimer, Andrew 11

ABolles _______8
1) #425 Rivera, Chase 12 2) #429 Sanders, Christopher 12
3) #392 Kirksey, Bryson 12 4) #436 Sogbesan, Kenny 12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AYulee _______3

1) #2622 Perkins, Nyle 12 2) #2639 Wilson, Quincy 12
3) #2618 Neil, Robert 10 4) #2607 Heidinger, Kieth 12


